


RESTORE THE AESTHETIC SOFT PORCELAIN OF 

PANTONE TRUE COLOR



9
At present, our products are mainly used for store decoration and 
various commercial spaces, campus renovation projects, old city 
renovation projects, old residential area renovation projects, scenic 
area renovation projects, resettlement housing construction projects, 
once building renovation projects, and other engineering projects.

Flexible stone products have excellent performance such as 
safety and environmental protection, earthquake resistance and 
crack resistance, -40 � freeze-thaw resistance, A level fire 
resistance, strong weather resistance, and rich expressive power.

Flexible stone is inherently natural in color, elegant and rich, and 
timeless, making it ideal for urban color planning. MCM molding texture 
is based on various natural material textures, historical handicraft 
elements, modern art creation elements, etc., and is produced using 
photosensitive cloning technology. The texture of each material is very 
real, natural, and rarely repeated. The inorganic non burning ink inkjet 
printing with a wide color range unique to Angtai New Materials and 
the self-developed cover coating that adapts to various application 
scenarios can open up the visual space of decorative design, realizing 
the dream of visual and color boundaryless.
This irregular and natural beauty is very in line with the requirements 
of urban architecture returning to nature.  It can be recycled and 
recycled as new products, or restored to the essence of soil through 
physical and chemical processing, returning to cultivation.

NAVYA ADORE 

FLEXIBLE STONE 

FEATURES

APPLICATION AREA 

Passed freeze-thaw tests with temperatures ranging from 
150°C to -40°C, with 20 continuous cycles, showing no color 
change, no bubbling, no cracking, peeling, or powdering.

Class A fire rating.

Capable of creating patterned designs 
and continuous large slab textures.

Mature production technology with good color 
difference control of substrates; the inkjet printing 
process is well-managed, equipped with designers for 
color and image adjustment, ensuring consistent color 
for each batch of products.

Tested by the National Building Materials Testing 
Center and meets industry standards for acid and 
alkali resistance.

Tested by the Foshan Ceramic Research Institute Testing 
Center and has a wear resistance of 2100 cycles, level 4.

-

Customizable topcoats can achieve indoor anti-graf
fiti and outdoor self-cleaning properties.

Tested by the Guangdong Microbial Analysis and Testing 
Center and achieves 99.9% antibacterial properties.

Utilizes independently developed inorganic multifunctional inks for 
inkjet printing, with bright and durable colors that resist fading for 
over 20 years outdoors.
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PART

The natural veining of the travertine is akin to an art piece that has withstood the test 

of time. It reveals the profundity of the ages and the raw power of nature. Character-

ized by its unique porous structure and profound textures, the travertine has become 

a distinctive spectacle within the natural world.

This stone is not merely a material but a testament to the enduring beauty of the 

earth's evolution. Its distinctive cavities and deep graining serve as a canvas to the 

narratives of time, offering a glimpse into the depths of geological history.

Each piece tells a story, whispering tales of eons past in its own subtle language. It 

stands as a monument to nature's creativity, a silent guardian of the earth's memory, 

and an inspiration for the artist's vision.

Experience the grandeur of nature's craftsmanship with our travertine 

collection—where every detail is a masterpiece of the earth's own making.

TRAVERTINE SERIES

OMPANY PROFILEC
ABOUT FLEXIBLE STONE TILES

Behind the development of Flexible Stone Tiles, lies the vision of creating a light, 

thin and durable mineral-based panel that can be installed on high-rise buildings 

with cement-based tile adhesives. These have the appearance of natural stone or 

brick and withstands the effect of weather and saline environmental conditions.

Navya Adore's Range of Flexible Stone Tiles are made from polymerised clay, 

coloured clay aggregate, graded coarse kaolin, inorganic pigments and binders.

They offer the timeless beauty of natural stone with the advantages of modern 

materials. It is lightweight, thin, and durable and crafted for high-performance 

facade applications in high-rise and contemporary buildings. The series includes an 

extensive range of textures and finishes, such as Split Stone, Travertine, Torino, 

Quartz, Sandstone, Rough Granite, and more. 

Designed to withstand weather and saline conditions, it combines aesthetics with 

functionality, ensuring a lasting appeal for facades and cladding projects. Whether 

you seek rustic charm or modern elegance, the range provides versatile solutions 

that replicate the authentic look of natural stone effortlessly.



FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 1 

1200×600mm

洞⽯之美 软瓷之韵 

让⾃然与艺术完美融合

T R A V E R T I N E S E R I E S

The beauty of travertine and charm of flexible stone

Allowing nature and art to blend perfectly

Elemental stone Pattern  DS1001-1

Model Numbe�Elemental stone Pattern  DS1001-1�Rock Surface Wood Grain YY1001



 Travertine
The integration of design aesthetics into daily life

3000×600mm
Orange Vein Stone Whisper 01WT701298

Orange Sunset Cave Shadow  01FT70130

Orange Sunset Cave Shadow  01FT70130

Crimson Charm Celestial Traces  01FT701512 Crimson Clay Cloud Realm  DS1004

Crimson Vein Stone  DS1019 crimson cloud  Travertine 01FT70132

Design Concept

At sunset, the sky is filled with hues of red leaning towards golden yellow, with clouds revealing various 

levels of light and shadow, creating a warm and tranquil atmosphere.

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Model Numbe�Orange Sunset Cave Shadow  01FT70130�Ink Brown Stacked Ripples 01WF501538�Lime Ash Grid Melody DLS1011
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TRAVERTINE

1200×600mm

Enjoying the serene company of beautiful landscapes

1

Hidden River and Mountain Caves 01WT601543
(Continuous Pattern)

Ashen River Traces  01WT601542
(Continuous Pattern)

5

600×3000

5

600×3000

Rain Traces Stone Whispers  DS1018

Not Limited The Following Colors 

Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm
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Grey cave sky curtain 01WT501296Lime Rock Dusk  01WT501286

Rain Traces Stone Whispers  DS1018

Stone Simple Off-White  DS3008Z

Water Mark Stone Whisper  01WT601295Travertine Original charm  01FT601511

Travertine Flow Patterns DS1001 Sandy Realm Ancient Traces 01WT601521

Youthful Wood Shadow  DS1021

Elemental stone Pattern  DS1001-1

Terra Cotta Flame Shadow  DS3003Z

Grey Cave Texture DS1013

Not Limited The Following Colors     Regular Size  

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Regular Size  

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Not Limited The Following Colors
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Lime Gray Cloud Shadow  DS1005

Mountain River Stone Shadow  01WT601563 Ancient Wood Travertine  01WT601561

Deep Earth Flow Patterns DS1002

TRAVERTINE
Outstanding strength

creating brilliance again

Umber Earth Cloud Veins  DS1003-1Umber Earthwood Melody  DS1022
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1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Regular Size  Not Limited The Following Colors
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01WT601809

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 Regular Size   

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

 

 

 

01WT601913

 New Travertine - Marble Travertine

TRAVERTINE
The beauty of nature

.

The charm of Travertine

.

01WT501906

  

 

01WT601916 

01WT601918

01WT601915 

01WT601917 

01WT601919
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01WT60190801WT601907

  01WT60192901WT601928

01WT60192301WT601924

New Travertine - Marble Travertine Regular Size

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

  

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

 

 

 

 

  01WT601911 01WT601912

TRAVERTINE
» êElegance of Travertine.

Soul of Nature
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01WT601920

 

 

 Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size
  

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

 

Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

New Travertine -DunhuangTravertine

01WT701589 01FT701588

 

  

01WT701715

01WT601921

01WT601925

01WT601927

01WT601922

01WT601926

Design Concept

On the rough surface of travertine, I meticulously 

replicate the traditional Chinese paintings from 

Dunhuang, every detail exuding respect for the ancient 

culture. The distressing technique makes these images 

seem to transcend time, bearing the marks of history, 

quietly narrating tales of a thousand years within your 

space.
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Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

3000X600

2400X600

1250×650×1020

2450×710×510

3070×710×510

3.24

3.7

3.06

/

/

25

/

/

18

/

/

85

/

/

9

/

/

/

100

100

765

700

800

Products Information

162

144

180

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)�kg� �kg�

01WT601545
Graphite Years  01WT601545

01WT601293
Silent River Stone Tale  01WT601293

Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm

Durable& 

Versatile

PART

2.

Ceramic slates, with their feather-light touch, find their 

place on the canvas of architecture, whether it be the 

fresh lines of new builds or the textured tales of old city 

revitalization. They are not just a layer of allure but a 

harmonious extension of the building's essence, designed 

to synergize with its very foundation against the test of 

time.
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CERAMIC SLAB 

SERIES
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CERAMIC SLAB 
SERIES

3000×600mm

16WG616546

Pure texture, reshaping the aesthetics of space

16WG616546, 16WG616542

Grey Dome Star Tracks  16WG616546

Model Numbe�Grey Dome Star Tracks  16WG616546�Ashen Ink stardust 16WG616542

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 2
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16WG61654216WG616546

Ag901216 01FG501516
White Sheer Ink Dance  AG901216(Continuous Pattern) Black and White Coast  01FG501516(Continuous Pattern)

5
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0

0
0CERAMIC SLAB 

SERIES
Not Limited The Following Colors 

Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

16WG616542

3000×600mm

Using natural materials to 

capture the rhythm of life

Design Concept

The light gray base tone combined with patterns of 

stars and cracks creates a profound and mysterious 

visual effect.

Grey Dome Star Tracks  16WG616546
(Continuous Pattern)

Ashen Ink stardust 16WG616542
(Continuous Pattern)

Ashen Ink stardust 16WG616542
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Ag901217

16WG616545
Inkstone Pottery Ripples  16WG616545

Ag501222

16WG616543

Ag201220

Battle Ink Flowing Gold  AG901217

Azure Crystal Melody  AG201220

16WG616295 
Flowing Sand Pottery Melody  16WG616543Topaz Flowing Veins  16WG616295 

16WG616521

Obsidian Elegance AG501222

Desert Tracks Mark  16WG616521

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular  Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

3000X600

2400X600

1250×650×1020

2450×710×510

3070×710×510

3.24

3.7

3.06

/

/

25

/

/

18

/

/

85

/

/

9

/

/

/

100

100

765

700

810

Products Information

162

144

180

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）

Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.
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PART

3.

A testament to the ages, slate, with its distinctive patterns 

and steadfast colors, has been the muse of poets through 

the centuries. The interplay of light and shadow within its 

lines is like the artful splatter of an artist's ink, or the 

deliberate strokes of time, painting life into the canvas of 

history. It carries the heft of landscapes and the depth of 

historical tales.

SLATE SERIES
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The beauty of nature is replicated on the walls

DLS1011

1200×600mm

Lime Ash Grid Melody  DLS1011

SLATE SERIES

SLATE SERIES

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 3



DLS1011

Lime Ash Grid Melody DLS1011

01WL601290 01WL601299
Sulphur Rock Celestial Rift  01WL601290 Sulfur Rock Glimmer  01WL601299

DLS1013DLS1004
River Vein Brown Ripples DLS1013Umber Gold Stone Melody  DLS1004

01WL601290

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm

Design Concept

Embrace the essence of nature

to build your artistic living space

1200×600mm

The combination of gray and brown in natural rocks and minerals evokes the beauty of 

unpolished nature,while the minimalist style in modern design, with its irregular stone patterns, 

reflects the freedom and innovation of the design.

Sulphur Rock Celestial Rift  01WL601290
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01WL60180101WL501813

  
          

    
         

       

      

 

 Not Limited The Following Colors    Regular Size  

1200×600mm

Al201219 Al201220
Cloud Land Forest Realm AL201219 Wood Shadow Blue Crystal AL201220

01WL201501 DLS1006
Sandy Flow Celestial Grey 01WL201501 Starry River Brown Flow DLS1006

Regular Size

1200×600mm

Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600 1250×650×10203.6 25 18 66.25 9 596.25

Products Information

162

Regular Size

(mm)

Product Thickness

(mm)

Carton Specifications

(mm) (pieces) (mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）

Using Tips

01WL701816

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting,
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

01WL701817

01WL501812 01WL601815

New Slate Series - Rustic Exterior Wall Tiles
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PART

4.

As if it were the most resplendent star in the night sky, or 

a luminous moon hanging tranquilly in the abyss of the 

cosmos, it is a precious gift bestowed by nature. With its 

unique beauty and enigmatic aura, it has captured the 

hearts of countless.

STARRY MOON

STONE SERIES

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular  Size

1200×600mm    

Am60603
Amethyst Star Rock AM60603 (Continuous Pattern)

1200×600 
mm

1200×600 
mm

The freshly mined Star and Moon rocks from the mountains have an orderly rough surface and 

naturally beautiful patterns of red, white, and purple colors. The natural textures and colors of 

the Star and Moon rocks symbolize the mystery and romance of the universe's stars and moon.

Design Concept

Am30606
Autumn Wilderness Star Tracks AM30606(Continuous Pattern)
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AM60603

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 4



XD1002 XD1001
Chrono-Spatial Rusted Tales Xd1002 Rough Stone Brown Shadow Xd1001

01WM501656 01WM501703

01WM601831 01WM601832

01WM601833

STARRY 
MOON STONE 
SERIES
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TXY3001Z TXY3002Z
Beige Years  TXY3001Z�high convex version� Vermilion Stone Ripples TXY3002Z�high convex version�

XD3004Z
Stellar Abyss Inkstone  XD3004Z

TXY3003Z
Obsidian Vein TXY3003Z�high convex version�

XD3001Z XD3002Z
Starry Moon Unhewn Stone XD3001Z Starry Moon Raw Stone XD3002Z

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications

1200×600mm

Regular Size

3000×1100mm

Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

3000X1100

1250×650×1020

3070×1210×510

4.7

5.2 /

15

/

10.8

/

52.25

/

9

/

/ 478.25

814

Products Information

97.2

165

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）

Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

The texture of the chiseled stone evokes a sense of natural 

simplicity, often utilized in garden landscapes and wall decorations. 

Its application not only enhances visual appeal but also harmoni-

ously blends with the surrounding environment, creating a unique 

ambiance and style.

PART

5.
CHISELED 

STONE SERIES

50
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CHISELED STONE 
SERIES

FZ3002Z

1200×600mm

FZ3002Z, DS1022

Nature unfolds, elegant living

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 5

Mi l k Gr ay St one Gr i d  FZ3002Z

Model Numbe�Milk Gray Stone Grid  FZ3002Z�Umber Earthwood Melody DS1022



  FZ3003Z
Dark Night Stone Grid  FZ3003Z
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CHISELED STONE SERIES

Design Concept 

Chiseled between stones, brimming with poetry all are 

heartfelt odes to the beauty of nature
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1200×600mm

FZ3003Z
Dark Night Stone Grid  FZ3003Z

     Not Limited The Following Colors   

  

Regular Size  

1200×600mm

01WA601666 01WA601667

01WA601670 01WA601671

01WA601672

01WA601668 01WA601669

01WA601673

Enigmatic cultures and the art of fantasy, including elements 

from ancient tales, the realms of imaginative stories, and the 

boundless potential of the universe and its starry skies
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FZ3002Z AA101221
Milk Gray Stone Grid  FZ3002Z Flowing Water Emerald Shade  AA101221

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600 1250×650×10204.7 15 10.8

Products Information

4854 9

6

97.2

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces) (mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）
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Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

Rammed Earth Slabs: Guardians of Time's Rustic Tales

As silent sentinels of the terrain, these slabs endure, marking the 

passage of time. Their surfaces, textured and authentic, tell a story 

in every line, with each speck a fragment of memory.

PART

6.
RAMMED EARTH 

SLAB SERIES
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RAMMED EARTH
SLAB SERIES

RC5-HT3006Z

1200×600mm

RC5-HT3006Z, 16WG616542

The charm of rammed earth panels, the marks of time

 embodying the natural art that has been passed down for thousands of year

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 6

Tangerine Sea Stone Waves RC5-HT3006Z

Model Numbe�Tangerine Sea Stone Waves RC5-HT3006Z�Ashen Ink stardust 16WG616542

RAMMED EARTH SLAB SERIES



  HT3001Z

  

  HT3002Z
Grey Sand Masonry Chant  HT3002Z

HT3003Z

Umber Sand Masonry Chant HT3001Z    

Yellow Sand Masonry Speak  HT3003Z
  01FN701517

Nherently Graceful sketch 01FN701517    

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm
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RAMMED
EARTH SLAB

SERIES

1200×600mm

01FN701517

New life, emerging naturally
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Nherently Graceful sketch  01FN701517

01WN601592 WN701272
 

01WN501702

 

 
01WN501701
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01WN501259RC5-HT3007Z
Ink Stone Trajectory  01WN501259Golden Sand Coast  RC5-HT3007Z

RC5-HT3005Z

01WN701590RC5-HT3008Z
Colorful Loam Pastoral 01WN701590Serene Wave Stone Whisper  RC5-HT3008Z

RC5-HT3006Z
Violet Ripples Overlapping Shadows  RC5-HT3005ZTangerine Sea Stone Waves RC5-HT3006Z

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm
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Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

2400X600

1250×650×1020

2450×710×510

3.41

2.52 /

25

/

18

/

57.81

/

9

/

/

100

520.31

645

Products Information

162

144

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）
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Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

A Silent Testament to Time's Carving Hand

Resting quietly by the stream's edge, 

it endures as the clear waters trace gentle 

lines upon its surface, crafting a masterpiece of nature 

and a celebration of the years.

PART

7.
FLOWSTONE 

SERIES
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1200×600mm

01WF501538

Still waters run deep, blossoming the rhythm of nature

FLEXIBLE STONE

PART 7

Ink Brown Stacked Ripples 01WF501538

FLOWSTONE SERIES



 

01WF501537

1200×600mm

红棕⽯澜  LS1001

  
     

LS1001
Crimson Brown Stone Ripples LS1001
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Not Limited The Following Colors 

  

 

Regular Size  

1200×600mm

Design Concept

Masterfully Crafted,

The design concept of the product is inspired by the colorful layers formed by the erosion of

rocks by water in nature, as well as the layered shapes akin to venetian blinds, creating a sense

of dynamic yet orderly space.The mix of earth tones, browns, and terracotta reds mimics the

colors of the earth, giving a feeling of warmth and inclusiveness.

Carving the Beauty of Time
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Cr i mson Br own St one Ri ppl es  LS1001

 

LS3003-2

 
LS3003Z

FLOWSTONE SERIES
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LS300201WF501538
Ink Stone Layered Ripples LS3002Ink Brown Stacked Ripples 01WF501538

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications

Using Tips

Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600 1250×650×102010.5 9 6.48 51

Products Information

9 45958.32

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces) (mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm
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Life: A Harmonious Blend of Simplicity and Elegance

Life can be a canvas of simplicity that never loses its touch of 

sophistication; it can be a tapestry of unadorned beauty that never 

fails to be delicate. Its textures mirror the gentle ripples of time, 

playing softly on the surface of life's quiet lake, offering a serene 

strength in the whirl of our daily race.

LINEN FINISH 
SERIES

PART

8.
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Bw1001

1200×600mm

LINEN FINISH SERIES
Weaving a simple yet sophisticated style into life

FLEXIBLE STONE
PART 8

Forest Brown Weave  BW1001

L I N E N F I N I S H S E R I E S
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LINEN FINISH

1200×600mm

Subtle Texture, Natural Touch
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Brown Forest Mountain Shadow  BW1005

Brown Forest Mountain Shadow BW1005     

  BW1005

Design Concept 

Regular Size  

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm    

 Not Limited The Following Colors     

01WC601820

01WC701821

Gazing upwards from the jungle floor to the mountain peaks, the design integrates the 

layers and depth of this natural landscape. The combination of linen textures and beige 

tones mimics the jungle and mountain colors in nature, creating a tranquil and profound 

sense of space.
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Andesite: A Poetic Birth from the Earth's Volcanic Soul

Born from the whispers of the volcano and the chill of the 

atmosphere, andesite carries the poetic essence of fire and ice. Its 

creation is a narrative of nature's most magnificent performances, 

an embodiment of the earth's profound strength.

BW1002BW1001
Beige Yellow Stone Vein  BW1002Forest Brown Weave  BW1001
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Eco-Friendly

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

2400X600

1250×650×1020

2450×710×510

3.7

2.7 /

25

/

18

/

75

/

9

/

/

100

675

650

Products Information

162

144

3000X600 3070×710×5102.7 / / / / / 100 812.5180

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）
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Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm / 3000×600mm DACITE SERIES

PART

9.
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Nature unfolds, elegant living

01WQ601287

1200×600mm

D A C I T E S E R I E S

Purple Rice Minimal  01WQ601287

FLEXIBLE STONE
PART 9

DACITE SERIES
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  01WQ601287
Purple Rice Minimal 01WQ601287    

英
安

岩
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01WQ601551 01WQ201285
Sandstone Off-White 01WQ601551 Ethereal Rock Dream Sketch 01WQ201285

01WQ601551, 01WQ201285

Not Limited The Following Colors     Regular Size  

Design Concept  

  

Inspiration's source, the eternal canvas of nature
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Model Number : Sandstone Off-White 01WQ601551, Ethereal Rock Dream Sketch 01WQ201285

  

01WQ601289 01WQ601822

 

01WQ701823

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm

Contemporary minimalist art expresses profound artistic concepts through simple lines 

and light purple, creates a warm and tranquil and color blocks.The harmonious 

combination of natural colors, with the pairing of beige atmosphere.

DACITE SERIES
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Pw1002 Pw1001
Flame Pattern Stone Narrative  PW1002 Cloud Shadow Blue Slate PW1001

Aesthetics

Not Limited The Following Colors Regular Size

1200×600mm / 2400×600mm

Using Tips

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to 
use a matching adhesive for sticking, and for close-seamed 
paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 
and it is recommended to pave horizontally.

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×701200×600

2400X600

1250×650×1020

2450×710×510

3.6

2.81 /

25

/

18

/

95

/

9

/

/

100

855

650

Products Information

162

144

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces)

Pieces/Pallet

(pieces)(mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）
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Nature's Silent Chronicler: A Bridge of Time

Its layered presence and intricate depth act as a bridge from the past to 

the present, a silent teller of stories that brings the peace and harmony of 

nature into our fast-paced world. The soft porcelain's shale effect, 

adorning both interior and exterior surfaces, imparts a singular artistic 

atmosphere to the space.

SHALE SERIES

PART
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SHALE SERIES
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Yy1002

1200×600mm

YY1002, DS1018

Brown Rock Straight Grain  YY1002

Model Numbe�Brown Rock Straight Grain  YY1002�Rain Traces Stone Whispers DS1018

FLEXIBLE STONE
PART 10



  YY1002
Brown Rock Straight Grain YY1002     

  YY1001

  AH701218
Ancient Path Stone Shadow AH701218     

   YY1003
Rock Surface Wood Grain YY1001     Brown Rock Whisper YY1003    
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Not Limited The Following Colors     Regular Size  

1200×600mm

Design Concept  

Using Tips  

Regular Size Product Thickness Carton Specifications Pieces/Carton Square Meters/Carton Weight/Carton Pallet Size Crates/Pallet Square Meters/Pallet Weight/pallet

1210×610×451200×600 1250×650×10202.9 16 11.52 44.8 13 582.4

Products Information 

149.76

(mm) (mm) (mm) (pieces) (mm)(㎡) (㎡)(crts.)（kg） （kg）

F
L

E
X

IB
L

E
  

S
T

O
N

E
  

P
A

R
T

 1
0

F
L

E
X

IB
L

E
  S

T
O

N
E

  P
A

R
T

 1
0

SHALE 
SERIES

构筑不凡
尽显建筑艺术的深度与宽⼴

1200×600mm

岩⾯⽊纹  YY1001

Building Extraordinary

Fully Displaying the Depth and 

Breadth of Architectural Art

Rock Surface Wood Grain  YY1001

 

YY1004

The natural straight grain texture after the wood board is cut provides a simple and 

orderly visual experience.The warmth of light brown combined with the natural texture of 

page rock creates a cozy and modern atmosphere

The flexible stone has uneven thickness, it is advisable to use a matching adhesive for 

sticking, and for close-seamed paving, it is advisable to use a matching grout for grouting, 

and it is recommended to pave horizontally.
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SUITABLE FOR BASE AND TREATMENT

Suitable base to keep the wall flat

Etter board Ceramic tile

Calcium-silicon board Plate metal

Concrete slab Cement wall

Oriented strand board Aluminum-plastic panel

Note: During construction, the base surface needs to be coated with a layer of 

wall solid (smooth wall needs to be brushed with interface agent) to improve 

the stability of the base and the fastness of the paste.

CONSTRUCTION  FLOW  CHART
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Paint the wall solid

Row brick, division, play lineThe adhesive on the back of the product is
fully coated or scraped into a comb

CONSTRUCTION  METHODS  AND  METHODS

Glue the wall behind the product, and adjust the 

position by moving the pressure left and right

Use a dry cloth to clean 

after laying

Basic leveling treatment

Row brick, division, play line Use special pointing agent for caulking

Wall cleaningTop finishing agent (optional)

0304

01 02

05 06

0708
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During the construction process, it should be strictly carried out 

according to the process requirements to ensure the quality and 

effect of construction.

Glue the wall behind the product, and adjust the 

position by moving the pressure left and right

meet up and down uneven situation can use the 

blade adjustment

Use wood blocks on gas nails to fix the products 

that have been pasted
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PREPARE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES

Cutting machine Level Small spatula

Mosquito nail gunPaste lotion and special tile glue

Special tinting agent and repair material Construction leveling and approval

Masking paper

Writing brush

Utility knife

1）The binder should be a factory matching special binder to ensure paste 

strength and no return alkali. Pointing agent can be selected according to the 

design requirements of anti-alkali tile pointing agent, silicone building 

sealant.

4）Outdoor construction paste within 48 hours to avoid rain, otherwise it 

may fall off or return alkali; The construction environment temperature 

should not be lower than 5� or higher than 40�. When it is higher than 40

�, there should be shading facilities to avoid high temperature moisture 

volatilization too fast, and the hydration time of the binder is not enough, 

which reduces the bond strength; Should not be constructed under snow 

and ice conditions, otherwise the product may fall off after the weather 

gets warm; When the humidity is too high, the special adhesive takes a long 

time to completely dry and cure. Therefore, it is necessary to pay attention 

to the weather conditions and have emergency measures before Posting, 

which is very important to ensure the quality of construction.

3）600X300m or more large size products should be double-sided 

plastering, that is, the wall and the back of the product, and can not be 

plastered on the wallthan 80%.

2）Outdoor paste can not be glued, the wall paste degree must reach more 

than 80%.

OUTDOOR  INSTALLATION  PRECAUTIONS
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Note: the company reserves the right to make change on the product appearance and no further notice 

is givenThe dimension and color of any product are subject to those of thematerial object.
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